

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056090

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, KS

DATE	1-11-13	SEC	29	TWP	7	RANGE	16	CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION		JOB START	3 PM	JOB FINISH	4 PM
LEASE	<u>Breezy Jane</u>	WELL #	1	LOCATION	<u>Wickliff, KS</u>			COUNTY	<u>Boone</u>	STATE	<u>KS</u>				
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	<u>NEW</u>		<u>1 south h.5 west 3/4 south e. 1/4</u>												

CONTRACTOR WLD Drilling #16 OWNER _____
 TYPE OF JOB LS
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. _____
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3064.81'
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX 1500# MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 21.17'
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 74.26 bbls

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 190 ASC
5# Gilsomite Per SK
 COMMON 190 SK @ 209 \$3971.00
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL 1/2 @ 234 \$117.00
 CHLORIDE @ _____
 ASC @ _____
1952 - Gilsomite @ _____
= 950# @ .98 \$931.00
Deframer = 25# @ 9.70 \$242.50
FL-10 = 50# @ 18.25 \$912.50
mud flush 12 gal @ 28.70 \$344.40
CIA-pro kcal 5 @ 34.4 \$172.00
 HANDLING 244.61 1/2 @ 2.48 \$606.24
 MILEAGE 547.86 7/8 @ 2.60 \$1424.46
 TOTAL \$8,967.00

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Tony D. Bob S1
 # 409 HELPER Kevin Q. 3
 BULK TRUCK
 # 378 DRIVER Vicki M. TWS
 BULK TRUCK
 # _____ DRIVER _____

REMARKS:

* Can float equipment -
circulated mud to surface.
@ 1 hr.
* Can - mud flush @ 12 gal
KCL - @ 20 #/bbl
* Can cut @ bathob = 30sk
* Can cut @ downhole 40.7 gal
* Bathob cut @ 74.26 bbl
1500# landing 1/4 - 1/2

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 3064.81'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE \$2,558.75
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE Desny 51 mi @ 7.70 \$392.70
 MANIFOLD 1/2 @ 51 mi @ 4.40 \$224.40

CHARGE TO: Briar Enterprises
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL \$8,195.85

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5 1/2
both down - x 1 = \$324.09
Basket 8" x 2 @ 354.29 \$708.58
central line x 8 @ 57.35 \$458.80
Float shoe x 1 @ \$475.02
Scotchman x 3 @ 88.92 \$266.76
\$30 @ _____

TOTAL \$5,247.45

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (if Any) 767.55
 TOTAL CHARGES \$17,390.30
 DISCOUNT \$4,956.24 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Preston L Drilling
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

Net 12,434.06 BS 1-12
before tax

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056851.

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO: P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell KS

DATE <u>1-3-12</u>	SEC <u>29</u>	TWP. <u>7</u>	RANGE <u>16</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>2:00 pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:30 pm</u>
<u>Bracy-Jones</u> LEASE	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Woodston KS 1S 1 1/2 W Einto</u>			COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		<u>3/4 S E into</u>			<u>2.01</u>	<u>6.3</u>	

CONTRACTOR <u>WW #6</u>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <u>surface</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>1068</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 5/8 23'</u>	DEPTH <u>1067.42</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>15</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>15</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>67661</u>	
EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Robert V 1</u>	
# <u>417</u> HELPER <u>Woody O 2</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>481</u> DRIVER <u>Bob S 1</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>410</u> DRIVER <u>Nathan D 3</u>	
COMMON <u>500</u>	@ <u>17.90</u> <u>8950.00</u>
POZMIX	@
GEL <u>10</u>	@ <u>23.40</u> <u>234.00</u>
CHLORIDE <u>18</u>	@ <u>64.00</u> <u>1152.00</u>
ASC	@
	@
	@
	@
	@
	@
	@
	@
HANDLING <u>542.20 ft³</u>	@ <u>2.48</u> <u>1344.65</u>
MILEAGE <u>1260.72 +/-</u>	@ <u>2.60</u> <u>3277.87</u>
	TOTAL <u>14958.52</u>

REMARKS:

ran 2.7 jts of new 8 5/8 23' csg received circulation mix 500 com 3%acc 2%gel displaced 67661 of water shut in

cement did circulate to surface

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	<u>1068</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>1512.25</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <u>51 HVM I</u>	@ <u>7.70</u> <u>392.70</u>
MANIFOLD	@
<u>51 LVM I</u>	@ <u>4.40</u> <u>224.40</u>
	@

TOTAL 2129.35

CHARGE TO: Brinker
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>8 5/8 Wooden plug</u>	@ <u>107.64</u> <u>107.64</u>
	@
	@
	@
	@

TOTAL 107.64

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 657.94

TOTAL CHARGES 17195.51

DISCOUNT 4393.45 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME Jason Richeson

SIGNATURE [Signature]

before tax Yes 12802.06